
MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
Agenda • 11.14.2023 • 6-7:30 PM
City Hall (10501 SE Main St) • 3rd Floor Conference Room

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM        

6:50 PM                

6:55 PM

7:30 PM

Welcome & Introductions

Review & Approve Minutes  

Financial Report

Umbrella Parade Contest Judges

Bing in the New Year

Other Business (DECEMBER MEETING, CITY COUNCIL PRESENTATION 12.19) 

Umbrella Parade Kits Assembly

Adjourn

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman

TREASURER — Mark McCrary

SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP


